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Who can attend: newly joined/interested faculty members
Outcome of the Session:

20th January 2024  |  Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM

Speaker:
Mr. Sushant Jhingran
SSET, Sharda University

Convener Details:
Prof (Dr.) Bhawna Mallick
Director, TLC, Sharda University

Co-Convener Details:
Prof. (Dr.) Ashok Kumar Gupta         Prof. (Dr.) Ganesh Gupta

Prof.  (Dr.) Vasudha Arora

    Session Plan Uploading on Icloud
    Link Content & Attendance Uploading on Icloud  
    Change in topic of the Session Plan
    CO-PO attainment on iCloud
    Marks Uploading in PeopleSoft
    Assignment generation on iCloud
    Awareness and use of Ezone for faculty members

Venue:  Visveswaraya Auditorium (Audi 014 Block 3), Sharda University.

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/WVJzocoh9KQbTRDZ9
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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT 

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator 

within 10 days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages. 

 
SECTION A: Event Detail 

 

Event title: "Induction Session on ICloud, PSFT (PeopleSoft) and Ezone" 

Starting date of event: 20th January 2023 
Duration of Event ( in 

days) 
2hrs. 

Name of the event organizing 

School 
Teaching Learning Centre 

Name of the event 

organizing Department 
Teaching Learning Centre 

Sponsor of the Event 

(Sharda University in case 

of internal sponsorship) 

Sharda University  

Committee Members: 

Convener Prof. (Dr.) Bhawna Malik 

Coordinator 

Dr. Ashok Kr. Gupta 

Dr. Ganesh Gupta 

Dr. Vasudha Arora 

Secretary  

Chief Guest/ Guest 

of Honor with 

affiliation (If any) 

N/A 

Email: 

 
Contact No: 

Name of Speaker/s with 

affiliation (If any) 
Mr. Sushant Jhingran 

Email: sushant.jhingran@sharda.ac.in 

Contact No: 
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SECTION B: Event report and reflection 

 

1. Event objectives- 

I. Session Plan Uploading on ICloud 

II. Link Content & Attendance Uploading on ICloud   

III. Change in topic of the Session Plan 

IV. CO-PO attainment on iCloud 

V. Marks Uploading in PeopleSoft 

VI. Assignment generation on iCloud 

VII. Awareness and use of Ezone for faculty members 

 

2. Event description: Induction session aimed at acquainting participants with three key platforms: 

iCloud, PSFT (PeopleSoft), and Ezone. Whether they are a newcomer or seeking to deepen thier 

understanding, this session promises to be an informative journey into the functionalities, 

applications, and benefits of these essential tools. 

 

3. Participants (compulsory for events): 

 

S.No Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female 

 56 37 19 

4. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: 

5. Appendices 
 

Sr. No. Appendices 

1 Event Flyer 

2 ECR Report 

3 Participant contact list: 

4 Event Agenda 

5 Images/Photos of the events 

6 Feedback 

 



Sr. No Name of Participant Gender Email ID
1 Dr Yojna Arora FEMALE yojna.arora@sharda.ac.in
2 Dr. Radhika Visalam Krishnamoorthy FEMALE radhika.krishnamoorthy@sharda.ac.in
3 Gurvinder Ahluwalia FEMALE gurvinder.ahluwalia@sharda.ac.in
4 Dr. Preeti Singh FEMALE preeti.4@sharda.ac.in
5 Minakshi Pandey FEMALE minakshi.pandey@sharda.ac.in
6 Barkha Nandwana FEMALE barkha.nandwana@sharda.ac.in
7 Dr.Yashfeen Ali FEMALE Yashfeen.ali@sharda.ac.in 
8 Dr Bennet Angel FEMALE bennet.angel@sharda.ac.in
9 Dr. Annette Angel FEMALE annette.angel@sharda.ac.in
10 Dr. Rajni Yadav FEMALE rajni.yadav@sharda.ac.in
11 Dr.Anvesha Katti FEMALE anvesha.katti@sharda.ac.in
12 Ritu Singh FEMALE ritu.singh@sharda.com 
13 PRIYA SHARMA FEMALE PRIYA.SHARMA1@SHARDA.AC.IN
14 Sakshi FEMALE Sakshi.1@sharda.ac.in
15 Dr. Shelja Sharma FEMALE shelja.sharma@sharda.ac.in
16 Dr. Razia Chauhan FEMALE razia.chauhan@sharda.ac.in
17 Dr Swati sah FEMALE Swati.sah@sharda.ac.in
18 Priyanka Joshi FEMALE priyanka.joshi@sharda.ac.in
19 Dr. Nalini Trivedi FEMALE nalini.trivedi@sharda.ac.in
20 Dr. Kalicharan MALE kalicharan.2@sharda.ac.in
21 Abdul Kadir MALE abdul.kadir1@sharda.ac.in
22 C. Mohan MALE c.mohan@sharda.ac.in
23 Dr Yasir Iqbal Mir MALE yasir.mir@sharda.ac.in
24 Dr. Mohon Kumar Naik MALE mohon.naik@sharda.ac.in
25 Parvesh Kumar MALE parvesh.kumar@sharda.ac.in
26 Dr Mohammad Anas MALE mohammad.anas@sharda.ac.in
27 Tapas Kumar Mishra MALE tapas.mishra@sharda.ac.in
28 Dr Varun Tripathi MALE varun.tripathi@sharda.ac.in
29 Manu Krishnan MALE manu.krishnan@sharda.ac.in
30 Ashwani Kumar MALE ashwani.kumar1@sharda.ac.in
31 Mr Anand Raj MALE anand.raaj@sharda.ac.in
32 Dr. Gaurav Bhakri MALE gaurav.bhakri@sharda.ac.in
33 Dr. Mohit Kumar MALE mohit.kumar12@sharda.ac.in
34 Dr. Avinash Kumar Sharma MALE avinash.sharma1@sharda.ac.in
35 Atul Kumar Gupta MALE atul.gupta2@sharda.ac.in
36 Garla Venkateswarlu MALE garla.venkateswarlu@sharda.ac.in
37 Dr. Kapil dave MALE kapil.dave@sharda.ac.in
38 Amit Gola MALE amit.4@sharda.ac.in
39 Krishan Kumar MALE Krishan.kumar3@sharda.ac.in

Participant Contact List 
"Induction Session on ICloud, PSFT (PeopleSoft) and Ezone"

(20th January 2023)



40 Sharad sharma MALE sharad.sharma@sharda.ac.in
41 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH MALE pawan.singh2@sharda.ac.in
42 Firoz khan MALE firoz.khan@sharda.ac.in
43 Dr Neelesh Kumar Maurya MALE neelesh.maurya@sharda.ac.in
44 DR MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL MALE manish.agarwal@sharda.ac.in
45 Dr Surender MALE surender.2@sharda.ac.in
46 Dr. Amrit Kumar Agrawal MALE amrit.agrawal@sharda.ac.in
47 Dr. Sandeep Kumar MALE sandeep.kumar16@sharda.ac.in
48 Aditya kumar MALE aditya.kumar1@sharda.ac.in
49 Himanshu Pandey MALE himanshu.pandey1@sharda.ac.in
50 Mr Anand Raj MALE anand.raj@sharda.ac.in
51 Dr Vivek Sharma MALE vivek.sharma@sharda.ac.in
52 Mr. Agam Kumar Verma MALE agam.verma@sharda.ac.in
53 Dr. Shree Harsh Attri MALE Shree.harsh@sharda.ac.in
54 Dr. Lakhminder Singh MALE lakhminder.singh@sharda.ac.in
55 Dr. Saurabh Srivastava MALE srivastava2@sharda.ac.in
56 Kanderp Narayan Mishra MALE Kanderp.mishra@sharda.ac.in
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Bikram Singh (SU Executive Assistant) <bikram.singh@sharda.ac.in>

Teaching Learning Centre is organizing an "Induction Session on ICloud, PSFT
(PeopleSoft) and Ezone" | January 20, 2024
1 message

What’s Happening <whatshappening@sharda.ac.in> Sat, Jan 20, 2024 at 10:16 AM
To: Sharda University <campus@sharda.ac.in>

Dear All,

The Teaching Learning Centre is organizing an "Induction Session on ICloud, PSFT (PeopleSoft) and Ezone" for all
the newly joined/interested faculty members. The time table coordinators may also join this session.

Outcome of the Session:

Session Plan Uploading on ICloud
Link Content & Attendance Uploading on ICloud  
Change in topic of the Session Plan
CO-PO attainment on iCloud
Marks Uploading in PeopleSoft
Assignment generation on iCloud
Awareness and use of Ezone for faculty members

Convener Details:

Prof (Dr.) Bhawna Mallick, 9899172723, director.tlc@sharda.ac.in

Co-Convener(s) Details:

Prof. (Dr.) Ashok Kumar Gupta, 9451615859, ashok.gupta1@sharda.ac.in
Prof. (Dr.) Ganesh Gupta, 9910153426, ganesh.gupta@sharda.ac.in
Prof.  (Dr.) Vasudha Arora

Speaker:

Mr. Sushant Jhingran, SSET, Sharda University

Mr. Sushant Jhingran had worked on multiple technical projects with Sharda University. He has developed multiple web
applications and mobile applications for Sharda University. He is globally certified in Cloud and Java. He has been
associated with PeopleSoft since 2016. He is also an active member of DAC as SEC (School ERP Coordinator).

Program Details:

Date:  20th January 2024
Time:  2:00 - 4:00 PM
Venue: Visveswaraya Auditorium (Audi 014 Block 3), Sharda University.

All interested faculty members are requested to register for the event: 

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/WVJzocoh9KQbTRDZ9

For more details Click here

--
Thanks,

What's Happening
Sharda University
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Suggestions/Remarks(if any) 
 
 
No 
Wonderful and informative session 
No 
Should arrange more sessions of such type  
 
Information Gained 
Projector creates problem it blinks again and again 
Good 
 
Excellent  
Good session... will need to go for more detailed workshops on this 
Yes 
none 
none 
Need to conduct a separate session for E-zone management 
 
Should be attended by every faculty member of the Universit 
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